
Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

B8 - 1 Chicago Fire Mattiuzzo, Lou (716) 799-7800 ldmattiuzzo@yahoo.com

B8 - 2 Red Bulls Pitt, Andrew

Glaser, Brian

(631) 974-0912

(716) 984-1041

andrew.james.pitt@gmail.com

g2000brian@yahoo.com

B8 - 3 FC Dallas Erck, Jessica

Emerson, Julie

(484) 332-3264

(928) 503-1117

jessicakerck@gmail.com

jemerson0522@aol.com

B8 - 4 Houston Dynamo Bala, Matthew

Gatto, Adriano

(716) 982-9819

(585) 967-4019

matthew.bala@yahoo.com

ajgatto@gmail.com

B8 - 5 New England Revolution Smyser, Katherine (716) 449-6237 katie.smyser@gmail.com

B8 - 6 LA Galaxy Ebsary, Timothy (949) 205-6003 tebsary1@gmail.com

B8 - 7 Colorado Rapids Belicha, Alan (716) 903-9556 abelicha@gmail.com

B8 - 8 Real Salt Lake Bell, Mike (716) 440-3634 mike82284@gmail.com

B8 - 9 Seattle Sounders Yager, James (716) 510-2532 jjyages@gmail.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

B10 - 1 Union Laible, Brian (716) 510-2465 brian@landmarkfirm.com

B10 - 2 Newcastle Longo, Joseph (716) 490-3562 jlongojr@yahoo.com

B10 - 3 Manchester City Dennis, Matt (919) 454-5294 Mattdennis84@gmail.com

B10 - 4 Crystal Palace Bergan, Mary (716) 983-3468 mbergan88@gmail.com

B10 - 5 Burnley Lewis, Patrick

Empric, Jeffrey

(716) 984-7221

(716) 828-6068

patrickzlewis@gmail.com

jeff@bootlegbucha.com

B10 - 6 West Ham Palm, Jack (716) 279-9080 jrpalm@hotmail.com

B10 - 7 Arsenal Witul, Kyle (716) 491-5099 kwitul@yahoo.com

B10 - 8 Chelsea Wilson, Chris (617) 943-5256 cbwilson25@gmail.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

B12 - 1 InterMilan Rosenberg, Nicholas

Case, Ryan

(585) 205-0509

 (716) 713-4889

nickr1207@gmail.com

case_ryan@hotmail.com

B12 - 2 Fiorentina Dandes, Leo (716) 861-3318 ljdandes@gmail.com

B12 - 3 AS Roma Ringer, James (814) 360-8306 james.ringer13@gmail.com

B12 - 4 Lazio Maul, Theodore (716) 353-5804 maultheodore@gmail.com

B12 - 5 Juventus Harvey, Christopher (724) 989-2338 christopher.j.harvey@gmail.com

B12 - 6 Genoa Cardamone, Kelly

Cardamone, Brian

(716) 523-2398

(716) 866-3106

kellycardamone@gmail.com

bpcardamone@yahoo.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

G8 - 1 Chicago Red Stars DiGiacomo, Michael (716) 867-2677 mdigiacomo.md@gmail.com

G8 - 2 North Carolina Courage Lamb, Ashley (607) 435-9347 ashleyalamb@gmail.com

G8 - 3 Portland Thorns Abar, Beau (814) 574-7825 beau.abar@gmail.com

G8 - 4 Orlando Pride Vujcic, Stefan (716) 430-6142 stefan.vujcic@gmail.com

G8 - 5 Racing Louisville FC Moellering, Chris (314) 495-1628 jcmoellering@gmail.com

G8 - 6 Houston Dash Gandolfo, Paul (908) 202-2688 pfgandolfo@gmail.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

G10 - 1 Tottenham Hotspur Gatto, Adriano

Fetzner, Heather

(585) 967-4019

(585) 233-3084

ajgatto@gmail.com

hafetzner@gmail.com

G10 - 2 Manchester United Peters, Thomas (716) 208-3730 peters.thomas.a@gmail.com

G10 - 3 Liverpool Fabiny, Stephanie  (716) 913-6490 stephaniekitrenos@gmail.com

G10 - 4 Aston Villa Skurdal, Corey

Farrell, Melissa

(716) 482-5257

(716) 491-3122

skurdal@gmail.com

melissafarrell35@gmail.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

G12 - 1 FC Barcelona Keim, Jonah (716) 880-7274 keimjonah@gmail.com

G12 - 2 Bayern Williamson, Angela (716) 472-7458 acwilliamson0100@gmail.com

G12 - 3 Glasgow City Nasca, Charles (716) 830-8671 chazcar2@yahoo.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

CO - 1 Valencia Martek, John (716) 352-3386 martek.johnd@yahoo.com

CO - 2 Sevilla Nasca, Charles (716) 830-8671 chazcar2@yahoo.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

No Teams - Players come to game with BOTH red and white jerseys - Volunteers will split into teams
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